
Learning zone

April

WELFARE

Thursday 9th of April 2020   18:00 - 21:00

UKAD Online Video and Module

Child Protection

Scottish Volleyball

May
CLUBS 

Club Culture  

Wednesday 13th May  2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

Volunteer Management

Wednesday 27th May  2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

Volunteer Management II
Thursday 28th May  2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

June
COACHING

Courageous Conversations 

Wednesday 10th June 2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

Coach Planning

Wednesday 17th June 2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

Overview SVA Coach Licence
Thursday 24th June 2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

Club development and planning  

Wednesday 20th May  2020 - 19:00 - 20:30

Online Discussion Group
Friday 29th May  2020 - 19:00 - 20:00

Led by SVA Coaching & Clubs officer - Coaching Commission president

Led by SVA Child Wellbeing & Protection officer

Led by SVA Regional Develpment officers

Online Discussion Group
Thursday 29th June  2020 - 19:00 - 20:00

Online Discussion Group
Thursday 30th April  2020 - 19:00 - 20:00

Safeguarding your club


